
 SHREK  
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

DATE  TIME  WHAT  WHO 

Mon. Aug 25  6-7pm   
7-9pm 

Parent Info Night  
DANCE – I’m A Believer  
               

                 ALL   
 

Tues. Aug 26  6-9 pm DANCE -  Story of My Life All Fairytale Creatures 
(except Gingy) 

Mon. Sept 1 6-9 pm  Block - ACT 1 - Scenes 1, 3, 6 
 
We will block & sing the songs in these 
scenes 

Shrek, Mom & Dad Ogre, 
Young Shrek, Fiona, King 

Harold, Queen Lillian, 
Young Fiona, Happy 

People, Donkey, Captain 
of the Guard, Guards, 

Teen Fiona 

Tues. Sept 2 6-9pm  DANCE — What’s Up, Duloc? Duloc Dancers,  
Head Performer, 

Farquaad 

Mon. Sept 8  6-7:30 pm 
 
 

7:30-9 pm 

Block - ACT 1 - Scenes 2, 4 
 
 
Block - ACT 1 - Scenes 9,10 

All Fairytale Creatures, 
Farquaad, Guards 

 
Shrek, Fiona, Donkey, 

Dragon 

Tues. Sept 9 6-9 pm Dance -  Morning Person Fiona, Bluebird, Pied 
Piper, Tapping Rats 

Mon. Sept 15  6-7 pm 
 
 

7-8 pm 
 
 

8-9 pm 

Block - ACT 1 - Scene 5 
 
 
Block - ACT 1 - Scene 7&8 (Travel 
Song) 
 
DANCE - Forever  

Farquaad, Greeter, Shrek, 
Donkey, Duloc Dancers  

 
Shrek, Donkey, Knights 

 
 

Donkey, Dragon, Knights 

Tues. Sept 16  6-9 pm DANCE -  Morning Person Fiona, Bluebird, Pied 
Piper, Tapping Rats 

Mon. Sept 22  6-9 pm ACT 1 FULL RUN THROUGH           ALL IN ACT 1 

Tues. Sept 23  6-9pm  DANCE - Make a Move  Donkey, 3 Blind Mice, 
Shrek, Fiona 

Mon. Sept 29 6-9 pm Block - ACT 2 - Scenes 1,3,4,5 Fiona, Shrek, Donkey 

Tues. Sept 30 6-9 pm DANCE - Freak Flag All Fairytale Creatures 

 



Mon. Oct 6 6-9pm  Block - ACT 2 - Scenes 2, 6-9 
Butterbraid Orders Due!! 

 Comp Ticket Form Due!! 
 T-Shirt Form Due!! 
Costume Check #1 

ALL 

 

 

PERFORMANCES:   

Thurs Nov 6 Call Time: 7:00 AM   
Vocal Warmup: 8:00 AM 

Performances: 9 AM & 12 PM  ALL 

Fri Nov 7  Call Time: 7:00 AM   
Vocal Warmup: 8:00 AM  

Call Time: 5:00 PM   
Vocal Warmup: 6pm 

Performances:   
9 AM, 12 PM , 7 PM 

ALL 

Sat. Nov 8 Call Time: 5:00   
Vocal Warmup 6:00 PM 

Performances:  7 PM ALL 

 
Schedule Subject to Change!  

IF YOU HAVE QUESTIONS OR ARE UNABLE TO ATTEND A REHEARSAL, PLEASE 
LET CLARISSA (270-832-0868) OR JULIE (618-638-4431) KNOW.  

 

Tues. Oct 7 6-9pm  DANCE - Finale ALL 

Mon. Oct 13 —- NO PRACTICE – COLUMBUS DAY —----------- 

Tues. Oct 14  6-9pm  DANCE  - Ballad of Farquaad     Farquaad, Thelonius, 
Guards      

Mon. Oct 20  6-9pm  ACT 2 FULL RUN THROUGH  
Off Book 

ALL IN ACT 2 

Tues. Oct 21  6-9pm  DANCE REVIEW 
Butterbraid Delivery Night! 
Costume Check – Final 

ALL 

Mon. Oct 27 6-9pm  FULL RUN THROUGH ALL 

Tues. Oct 28 6-9 pm FULL RUN THROUGH ALL 

Mon. Nov 3 5-10pm  DRESS REHEARSAL ALL 

Tues. Nov 4 5-10pm  DRESS REHEARSAL ALL 

Wed. Nov 5 5-10pm  DRESS REHEARSAL ALL 


